

KARNAUTI MAHINDWARA PATH BALRAM
POKHAR RUPSIPUR MAHADALIT TOLA

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

NDB-2024-25

MAHNAR

DIVISION

MAHNAR

SUB-DIVISION

NDB

Measurement Book

1119

MB NO

595

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापक सख्या-1119 में पत्र
महिन (100) घंटे हैं/जो
सहायक अभियन्ता महनार के
पदनाम से लिखा जाता है।

20/9/24
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

प्रमाणित कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमण्डल महनार

20/9/24

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

MAHNAR

DIVISION

MAHNAR

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

1119

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____



1

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Continuation

$T_{\text{gas}_2} = 27.61 \text{ m}$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		abstract of cost			
		x		x	
(1/1) -		Setting out pillars			
		do		do	
V. T.M.D. P. No. - 03					
		0.5400 m			
@ Rs 18490.96/km					Rs 9985.00
(2/2) -		clearing and grubbing			
Road -		do		do	
V. T.M.D. P. No. - 03,					
		0.27 Hec			
@ Rs 75873.34/Acc					Rs 20486.00
(3/4) -		Box cutting excavate			
		in road		do	
V. T.M.D. P. No. - 04,					
		36.58 m ³			
@ Rs 103.85/m ³					Rs 3798.00
(4/5) -		cost of embankment			
		do		do	
V. T.M.D. P. No. - 04,					
		21.16 m ³			
@ Rs 62.91/m ³					Rs 1331.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/9) - Concret of granular soil					
Box - do - do					
V-T.M.B, P. No. 05					
					65.18 m ²
@ Rs 4282.63/m ²					Rs = 279142.20
(6/10) - WDM - Gir - S					
do - do					
V-T.M.B, P. No. 06					
					128.47 m ²
@ Rs 5637.70/m ²					Rs = 724,275.20
(7/11) - Cement concrete paver					
M-30 grade - do - do					
V-T.M.B, P. No. 07					
					274.10 m ²
@ Rs 9623.57/m ²					Rs = 26,37,820.20
					Total Rs = 3676,837.20
Add 18% Cr. ST and 1% labor					
(Rs)					Rs = 6,98,599.20
					Total Rs = 43,75,436.20
Less 15% O.D. of prov. (-)					6,57,628.20
					Total Rs = 37,17,808.00

Continuation

Done
10/11/2024
J.E